Kilometerstatistik 2019
KKL Total 2019

Jeppe Fabek Kristensen
Elias Ryom Kramer
Lucas Brix

Jorn Bloksgaard

Daniel Behrenz Nielsen
Flemming Jensen
Agnete Baehrenz Nielsen
Jack Hgjen Kristensen
Lucas Himmelgar Andersen
Sara Bachvarova

Rune Kristensen

Ali Bajelan

Terkil Bak-Jensen
Normann Lambrechtsen
Mathilde Kaya

Jan Mortensen

Kent Klitgaard

Jens Sgrensen

Heine Lametsch

Frans Ryom Hansen
Carsten Randers

Bjarne Brg@dbaek Jespersen
Lars Erik Larsen

Dorte Dam Nielsen
Karen-Margrethe Johansen
Poul Dahl Fogh

Ib Nghr Nielsen

Mia Buuge

Poul Madsen

Joren Kristian Drustrup
Henrik Weinkouff
Henriette Skjgnning
Finn Christensen

Lone Pedersen

Helge Petersen

Chris Brix

Lars Hansen

Niels Enemark Simoni
Ole Jensen

Henning Tousgaard
Mads Bak-Jensen
Michael Christensen
Thim Baek

Simon Mosbjerg Jensen
Karsten Eriksen

Henrik Siegenfeldt

Keld Vandborg Hansen
Vibeke Bille Rasmussen

Km
61592
2805
1785
1748
1713
1688
1640
1635
1613
1497
1479
1416
1416
1182
1128
1012
924
892
844
809
787
747
705
701
666
650
611
600
592
589
545
506
496
490
484
444
430
425
424
424
414
411
400
373
363
360
351
348
348

Total
61592

Roere
251



Olivia Toftdahl Andersen
John Andersen

Zita Bak-Jensen

Preben Sandal

Janne Albrektsen

Gaest

Martin Thomsen

Lars Albrektsen

Ib Larsen

Troels Beck Landbo
Kirsten Krogh Hansen
Kim Thomsen

Jan S. Sgrensen

Jonas &Oslash;stergaard
Thomas Ravn

Keld Holt

Signe Porsmose Fonseca
Lene Toft Jensen

John Berg

Birgitta Kunckel

Rene Mortensen

Jacob Andersen

Bruno Bunk Simonsen
Uffe Kronborg

Jane Tousgaard

Liam Holm Witt

Ulla Bundgaard

Oline Matilde Smidt
Nichlas Sauer Storgaard
Susanne Flinta

Tina Andrea Mgller
Charlotte Anholm Ngrgaard
Kristian Pindstrup
Henrik Kristiansen
Steffen B. Martens
Peter Damgaard

Jacob Bech

Michael H. Petersen
Niels Lundbye-Christensen
Jesper Ngrgaard Beer
Lene Weinkouff

Linda Visborg

Kimmie Knakkegaard
Johannes Hergaard
Rikke Vilsge

Benjamin Albaek

Gitte Sgrensen

Lars Mikkelsen

Aksel Kornelius Hansen
Helle Dueholm

344
339
337
320
318
315
314
314
312
308
284
283
283
277
261
254
253
248
248
243
241
237
236
234
233
220
217
201
200
196
192
191
191
190
182
181
178
178
177
168
166
165
164
162
157
156
156
145
144
143



Anders Haugaard
Susanne Bak

Sophie Hohwii-Christensen
Erik Ipsen

Carsten Lie Nielsen
Mette Skaarup Andersen
Jonas Kjzer Jellesen

Gitte Baehrenz

Esben Clemens

Charsten Thomsen
Henrik Abraham Sgrensen
Kasper Ulrich

Tony Klitgaard

Rubin Fodgaard

Stine Lumholdt
Marianne Kjeldsen

Mie Nybo Sgrensen

Sune Damsig S@rensen
Hans Mglbjerg

Anne Eriksen

Anne Kristensen

Ulla Lindstrgm Petersen
Ricco Jensen

Tina Hovgaard

Randi Sgrensen

Evald Johannessen

Peter Mgller Hansen
Anette Kramer Rahbek
Jens-Ole Petersen

Sgren Brinkmann

Anders Kjeer

Claus Olsen S&oslash;ndergaard
Karina Boller Jensen
Thomas Kjelgaard

Henrik Brohus

Bibi Andersen

Trine Andersen

Sara Ebdrup Frederiksen
Pernille Andresen

Vivi Bay

Henriette Bjerregaard
Thorkil Sonne

Annette Sonne

Johannes Weinkouff
Sophie Hejslet

Jens Wiirtz

Helle Haggren

Michael Sgrensen

Jeppe Nellemann Andersen
Rikke Flinck

138
136
135
131
127
125
125
124
123
122
119
119
117
117
115
113
112
110
109
107
105
105
104
103
101
100
100
98
96
96
92
91
90
89
89
88
86
86
86
86
83
81
80
79
77
76
75
72
68
67



Jesper Eduard Jensen
Raymond Dan Pedersen
Marie Carstensen
Liselotte Olesen
Helle Juul

Liselotte Waldhauer
Sgren S. Larsen

Britt Sommer

Daniel Bgdker

Esben Lundg Madsen
Frits Nielsen

Alex Haarslgv

Thorsten Kudahl Kristensen

Rasmus Broch
Morten Sggaard
Mette Holm
Lene Holm
Michael Holm

Line @stergaard Christensen

Johnni Kristensen
Jes Vestergaard

Finn Blilow Nielsen
Morten Krantz

Nete Rosenkilde
Kristina Dissing
Beate Hyttel

Cliff Lind Hjulskov
Helle Buch

Kurt Skjpdt Pedersen
Martin Linde Ggdvad
Jytte Laden Nielsen
Arne Juel Christensen
Poul Juul Kristensen
Carsten Madsen
Thomas Christensen
Jesper Dodensig

Erik Steen Jensen
Kjeld Hggsbro

Ulrik Poulsen

Kim Horsens Jensen
Nadja Ggdvad
Nanna Sanders

Jens Buus Steffensen
Ulla Poulsen

Nellie Cassandra Maagaard

Dorte Mosskov Poulsen
Gunvor Riber Larsen
Johannes Fogh

Jenny Holm

Claus Jgrgensen

66
66
66
65
65
65
64
62
62
62
61
60
60
59
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
54
54
53
52
50
49
49
47
46
45
45
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
38
37
36
34
34
33
32
31
31
28
28



Karen Busck

Karin Olesen

Jonas Thorborg Stage
Heidi Flou Nielsen
Carina Drivsholm
Thomas Engelbredt
Teresa Brix

Mads Lumholdt

Frank Godt Elnef

Lars Jensen

Gustav Jakobsen
Marie-Elena Hansen
Helle Jgrgensen

Lars H. Christensen
KKL

Erik Egstrup

Anders Krieger Jensen
Henrik Sgrensen
Flemming Grgnborg
Daniel Bo Pedersen
Patrick Brix

Henrik Rudkjgbing

IH Aalborg

Katja Daehnel

Erling @rskov Andersen
Jacob Bjerregaard-Michelsen
Afshin Shabani Baleshti
Markus Therkildsen
Michael Rasmussen
Calle Kramer

Tina Guldbaek

Lisbeth Halager

Lars Therkildsen

Niels Aakmann

Kristen Molbo

Vibeke Hggh

Sgren Mglgaard
Anders Mglgaard

Ole Storm

Tina Adamsen

Signe Rank

Berit Storm

Hans Christian Have
Georg Simonsen
Malene Eva Pedersen
Gitte Jgrns Pedersen
Freddy Nielsen

Klaus Bro Jensen
Alexander Sloth Heden
Thomas Georg Christensen
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Allan Treney

Karen Brandt Rosing
Benjamin Sgrensen
Jens Schlie

Rune Andreasen

Kent Korsgaard Jensen
Marton Stephalmi
Anne Ladefoged

Frank Hegh Rasmussen
Frede Hvelplund
Patrick N. Hedegaard

Total 2019
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